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Date Comment Long Short CC & CT Pointscore

Saturday 7 September 2024 Non Pointscore NPS

Saturday 14 September 2024 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 1 1

Saturday 21 September 2024 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 1 & 2 2 & 3

Saturday 28 September 2024 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 2 4

Saturday 5 October 2024 No Sailing

Saturday 12 October 2024 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 3 & 4 1 & 2 5 & 6

Saturday 19 October 2024 Port Jackson Championship

Saturday 26 October 2024 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 3 7

Saturday 2 November 2024 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 5 & 6 8 & 9

Saturday 9 November 2024 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 4 3 10

Saturday 16 November 2024 States Port Hunter

Sunday 17 November 2024 States Port Hunter

Saturday 23 November 2024 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 7 & 8 11 & 12

Saturday 30 November 2024 States Manly

Sunday 1 December 2024 States Manly

Saturday 7 December 2024 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 5 4 13

Saturday 14 December 2024 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 9 & 10 14 & 15

Saturday 21 December 2024 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 6 16

Saturday 30 December 2023 No Sailing

Saturday 4 January 2025 Australians at Hervey Bay Australian Championships 04/01 - 11/01

Saturday 11 January 2025 Australians at Hervey Bay Australian Championships 04/01 - 11/01

Saturday 18 January 2025 Non Pointscore NPS

Saturday 25 January 2025 No Sailing

Saturday 1 February 2025 Belmont Sprints 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 7 17

Sunday 2 February 2025 Belmont Bay Championships

Saturday 8 February 2025 Handicap Start 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 8 18

Saturday 15 February 2025 13ft & 16ft Skiffs @ St George Botany Bay Championship

Saturday 22 February 2025 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 11 & 12 5 & 6 19 & 20

Saturday 1 March 2025 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 9 21

Saturday 8 March 2025 13ft Skiff Hawkesbury River Cup Old Buffers - Non Pointscore NPS

Saturday 15 March 2025 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 13 & 14 22 & 23

Saturday 22 March 2025 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 10 7 24

Saturday 29 March 2025 1 Long Course Pointscore Race - 11 25

Saturday 5 April 2025 2 Short Course Pointscore Races - 15 & 16 8 & 9 26 & 27

Saturday 12 April 2025 End of Season BBQ Swap Day - Non Pointscore NPS

Saturday 19 April 2025 EASTER No Sailing

Totals 11 16
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